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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CITROEN
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
PEUGEOT

K04713365
FO07110
05066147AA
4713365
4796310
5066147AA
FO07110

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

LPR

KAWE
TRUSTING
E.T.F.
fri.tech.
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
WEEN

CIFAM

sbs
MAXGEAR
SIGMAUTO
NK

STELLOX
REMSA
REMSA
GIRLING
METELLI
METELLI
EUROBRAKE
PEX

BENDIX
VILLAR

BLUE PRINT
DENCKERMANN
BORG & BECK
OPEN PARTS
ABE
DANAHER
DYNAMATRIX
FOMAR Friction
FERODO

0986487529
0986487529
07205
07205
088224
090514
1088224
1390346
1390346
1522118
153352
18492793639
194543
2423
2793639
434100SX
442300
442300
5184449
530352
530352
58492793639
6198
610384
6290759
ADA104111
B120046
BBS6318
BSA216300
COYO011ABE
DBS10642
DBS524
FO0907
FSB524
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